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GODADDY INC

ISIN:  US3802371076

Overview
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Price
152.32 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.19% (-0.29)

US3802371076
GDDY

NYSE

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

19,421 EUR
S&P 500

152.31 USD (100)
152.33 USD (100)
152.49 USD
153.62 USD
152.14 USD
152.61 USD
152.970913 USD
390,004
59,652,803.09
13,913

100

WKN: 380237107

160.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3802371076&ID_NOTATION=128061304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3802371076&ID_NOTATION=128061304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ec9738b501fb5f39ee26e58fcac3ca4d24c6be873f7afe97210d631c6b7c467&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d09078e0b977f7cf&time=1726343423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94b77092180eab99fcdf38d8ee6b8318ac1836bfa3f20d943af1d80dac1d7279&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=21dc99f160375045f&time=1726343423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=614924a63bee76ac83c0719d244e7b47cca38c75d478d33f0d9605f878ce6925&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d915279635872472&time=1726343423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7265ada51d6a7961a57a127255c157ed40eb27273e2a6e91b83a5e0a8f6ba3f&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=639890be62e401e79&time=1726343423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa0ecc94685c5711172fd07719efb0d5b8d4a87f845d384b333ebd6b1d9590df&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e883458a5489e3d9e&time=1726343423&tool=RSC

GODADDY INC

Details

2024/09/13 21:35:21

Price
152.32 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.19% (-0.29)

ISIN US3802371076
Symbol GDDY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,421 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 152.31 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 152.33 USD (100)
Open 152.49 USD
High 153.62 USD
Low 152.14 USD
Close (prev. day) 152.61 USD
VWAP 152.970913 USD
Volume (pcs) 390,004
Trading volume 59,652,803.09
Number of trades 13,913
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.84% +104.46% +102.80%
Perf +35.07 +77.97 +77.36
(abs.)
Beta - - -
Volatility 23.61 25.04 31.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/09/
13

Stuttgart 2024/09/
13

NYSE 2024/09/
13

Munich 2024/09/
13

Frankfurt 2024/09/

Time

20:00

20:07

21:35

08:03

08:51

Price

138.00 EUR

137.00 EUR

152.32 USD

137.00 EUR

136.00 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.05

0.00

59.65

0.00

0.00

151.31 USD (1,579,193)
157.75 USD (1,304,606)
143.68 USD (1,632,923)
117.82 USD (1,629,864)

167.65 USD (2024/08/30)
99.90 USD (2024/01/05)

167.65 USD (2024/08/30)
71.15 USD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades

12

13,913
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=128061304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129664788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129823405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129504876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129823406

GODADDY INC

13

Duesseldorf  2024/09/  19:30 137.00 EUR 0.00 5
13

Berlin 2024/09/  08:03 137.00 EUR 0.00 1
13
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129504877

GODADDY INC

Company profile

(@ GoDaddy

Contact Details
GODADDY INC.

100 South Mill Avenue, Suite 1600 - 85281

Tempe

Telefon: +1-480-505-8800
Fax: +1-480-624-2546
E-mail: hg@godaddy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Brian Sharples
Caroline
Donahue
Graham Smith
Leah Sweet
Mark Garrett
Sigal Zarmi
Srinivas
Tallapragada
Yun Chen
Aman Bhutani
Charles
Beadnall

Fara Howard
Jared Sine
Mark McCaffrey

Monica Bailey

Roger Tao Chen

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:hq@godaddy.com
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